Datetime Callsign
3/12/2024 12:11 JBU1365
3/12/2024 12:59 NKS1279
3/12/2024 14:23 SWA198
3/12/2024 16:42 MXY6410
3/12/2024 20:56 NKS1556
3/12/2024 21:36 SWA4324

Reg.
N618JB
N679NK
N491WN
N112BZ
N654NK
N7722B

A/C

A320
A321
B737
E190
A320
B737

Direction DestinatiolDeparture RWY

takeoff
takeoff
takeoff
takeoff
takeoff
takeoff

MMUN
KIAH
KCMH
KLNK
KFLL
KATL

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

19L
19L
19L
19L
19L
19L

Dev. cause

FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



